A-34
CONTROL MODULES
Model CSPID / CSPID2
Single and Dual Loop PID
Control Modules
l Performs Heat (Reverse),
 Cool (Direct), or Heat/Cool
 (Reverse/Direct)

A-35
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: CSDIO14R, 8 inputs 6 relay output module.
red lion
Dimensions: mm (inch)
CSPID1R0 and CSPID2R0
shown smaller than actual size.
31.5
(1.24)
126.5
(4.98)
105.9
(4.17)
 MODel NO.  MODule DeSCRIPTION
 CSDIO14R  8 inputs 6 relay outputs
 CSDIO14S  8 inputs 6 solid state outputs
 CSINV800  8 channel ±10V input module
 CSINI800  8 channel 0(4) to 20 mA input module
 CSOuT400  4 channel analog output
 CSPID1R0  Single loop module, relay outputs
 CSPID1RA  Single loop module, relay outputs, analog output
 CSPID1RM  Single loop module, relay outputs, heater current input
 CSPID1S0  Single loop module, solid state outputs
 CSPID1SA  Single loop module, solid state out. Analog output
 CSPID1SM  Single loop module, solid state, heater current input
 CSPID1TA  Single loop module, triac outputs, analog output
 CSPID2R0  Dual loop module, relay outputs
 CSPID2RM  Dual loop module, relay outputs, heater current input
 CSPID2S0  Dual loop module, solid state outputs
 CSPID2SM  Dual loop module, solid state outputs, heater current input
 CSPID2T0  Dual loop module, triac outputs
 CSPID2TM  Dual loop module, triac outputs, heater current input
 CSRTD600  6 channel input, RTD, 2- or 3-wire
 CSSG10RA  Single loop, 1 strain gage input, relay outputs, analog out
 CSSG10SA  Single loop, 1 strain gage input, relay outputs, analog out
 CSSG11RA  Single loop, 2 strain gage inputs, relay outputs, analog out
 CSSG11SA Single loop, 2 strain gage inputs, relay outputs, analog out
 CSTC8000 8 channel thermocouple module
 To Order